Switching amplifier for all MICROmote® sensors*
Dynamic signal processing
Detection of fast incidents on a fluctuating background signal
  e.g.: - material defects on fast moving threads or wires
   - counting of falling objects in light-band sensors
   - flow control on granules in transparent tubes
Adjustment of sensitivity through appropriate setting of

blue
PART DESIGNATION
ORDER EXAMPLE
Model
sensor connection
0 : M8, 3pin
  special model available on
  request
output
P : PNP
N : NPN
supply*
0 :  PVC-cable, 5pin
1 :  M12, 5pin
2 :  M8, 4pin
3 :  M8, 4pin
08.2011
V10-H